
Greater Wellington Region  Greater Wellington Region  
Hydration Stations/DispensersHydration Stations/Dispensers

Healthy Families Hutt Valley
Pelorus Trust Sports House
93 Hutt Park Road, Moera
Lower Hutt 5010

NZ Dental Association
Nuku Ora
Level 1, 223 Thorndon Quay
Wellington 6011

Regional Public Health
Porirua Base, Level 3, City 
Fitness Bldg, Walton Leigh 
Avenue, Porirua 5022

Regional Public Health
Wairarapa Base
9 Russel Street
Masterton 5810

Porirua Council
16 Cobham Court
Porirua 5022

Heart Foundation
Wellington City
158 The Terrace
Wellington Central 6145

Gas Hub
Activation Upper Hutt City 
Council, H20 Xtream, Cnr 
Brown St and Blenheim St
Upper Hutt 5018

If you know of an organisation who has recently acquired a hydration station and would like their station to be 
promoted for community use, please contact Simone.Bibby@huttvalleydhb.org.nz to share the necessary details.

Usage: 
Community events

Size: Bottle

Booking details:
Juliet Roberts
E: reception@sportshouse.org.nz

Usage: School/ 
Community events

Size: Bottle

Booking details:
Darren Houston (Healthy Active Learning)

E: Darrenh@nukuora.org.nz
Ph: 027 246 7810

Usage: 
Community events

Size:  
Bottle/Fountain

Booking details:
Jacqui Ewington
E: Jacqui.Ewington@huttvalleydhb.org.nz

Usage: Internal/ 
Community events

Size: Bottle

Booking details:
Keith Tahere
E: Keith.Tahere@poriruacity.govt.nz

Usage: 
Community events

Size: Dispenser

Booking details:
Fiona Smith
E: FionaS@heartfoundation.org.nz

Usage: 
Community events

Size: Bottle

Booking details:
E: activation@uhcc.govt.nz
Ph: (04) 527 2113

Usage: 
Community events

Size:  
Bottle/Fountain

Booking details:
Ella Verhoeven
E: Ella.Verhoeven@huttvalleydhb.org.nz
Ph: (04) 570 9310


